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Public Schools

121 Randall Rd. ¢ Norton Shores, M1 ¢ 49441

Telephone: (231) 798-1173 ¢ Fax: (231) 798-8741 ¢ www.monashores.net

ROSS PARK ELEMENTARY
YEAR-AT-A-GLANCE CALENDAR
2023-2024
Wednesday, August 30,2023 Open House 4:30 -6:00 PM
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 First Day - Full Day 8:25-3:35 PM
Thursday, September 7, 2023 Picture Day
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Picture Retakes
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Student Count Day
Monday - Friday, October 9 - 13, 2023 Parent/Teacher Conference Week
Monday - Friday, October 16 - 20, 2023 NO SCHOOL
Monday - Friday, October 23 - 27, 2023 Parent/Teacher Conference Week
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Half day - early dismissal 11:45 AM
Thursday & Friday, November 23 & 24, 2023 NO SCHOOL - THANKSGIVING
Friday, December 22 -Tuesday, January 2, 2024 NO SCHOOL - HOLIDAY BREAK
Wednesday, January 3, 2024 School Resumes 8:25-3:35 PM
Monday, January 15, 2024 NO SCHOOL - MLK, JR. DAY
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Student Count Day
Monday - Friday, February 19 - 23, 2024 NO SCHOOL
Monday - Friday, March 11 - 22, 2024 Parent/Teacher Conference Week a
Thursday, March 28, 2024 Half day - early dismissal 11:45 AM
Friday, March 29 - Friday, April 5, 2024 NO SCHOOL - SPRING BREAK
Monday, April 8, 2024 School Resumes 8:25-2:.00 PM
Monday, May 27, 2024 NO SCHOOL - MEMORIAL DAY
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Half day - early dismissal 11:45 AM
Thursday, June 13, 2024 Half day - LAST DAY - early dismissal 11:45 AM

ALL MONDAYS ARE 2:00 DISMISSAL




